—HUPAC

Performance price list
Terminal Brwinow

Terminal Services Price
Handling per direction - related to the combined transport

First 20’000 units per year EUR 42
From 20’001 units per year EUR 41
Depot handling/Handling not related to the combined transport EUR 50
Dangerous good supplement EUR 5.50
Waste supplement EUR 11
Dangerous waste supplement EUR 16.50
Dangerous good label (if available) EUR 10
Application of dangerous good label (per piece) EUR 15
incl. label (if available)

Plastic seal (if available). Price per piece EUR 10
Unit sealing, on request, incl. plastic seal (if available) EUR 15
Surcharge for allowing inspection of empty/full container EUR 35
Picture request EUR 10
Document transmission EUR 8
Document duplicate request (from the archive) EUR 8
Admin fee EUR 50
Other services on request On request

Administrative penalty for damage/irregularities causing total or

partial limitation of the terminal's operations EUR 500
(additional costs may be charged in connection with and/or resulting from
the shutdown or reduction in terminal operations)

Temporary storage of load units .
*See separate document: “Temporary storage fees — Terminal Brwinéw”
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Train shunting and services Price
Train shunting per direction EUR 350
Full break test (on request) EUR 110
Shunting of a single wagon/group of wagons (up to 5)/single loc. EUR 66
Shunting of train composition (starting from 6 wagons) EUR 158
Locomotive coupling/uncoupling (each operation) EUR 25

Arrival day free. Following days:

Wagon storage EUR 21 per wagon/day

Arrival day free. Following days:

Train composition storage (starting from 10 wagons) EUR 225 per composition/day

Arrival day free. Following days:

Locomotive parking fee EUR 50 per loc./day

The services are carried out upon availability of the required resources.
Any services/activities not expressly listed in the price list may be charged by agreement between the parties.
Services and prices are subject to change.

Valid as of: 01.01.2025
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